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Dr. Aman Anand
Assisant Professor Proton Therapy
Department of Radiology Mayo Clinic Phoenix, AZ anand.aman@mayo.edu amananand@gmail.com

Dr. Mike Andrews Owner Complete Accident Reconstruction Services Inc. Grandbury, TX 817-578-3777 www.completerecon.com

Dr. Abdikarim Arrale Technology Transfer Manager Ultratech Corp San Jose, CA 408-386-0083 k_arrale@hotmail.com arrale@msn.com

Dr. Amir Azordegan VP Products & Strategic Marketing KLA-TENCOR Corp San Jose, CA amir.azordegan@kla-tencor.com

George Basbas Editor of Physical Review Letters gjb@ridge.aps.org

Dr. Raj Bhalla Medical Physicist Sloan Kettering Hospital New York, NY

Dr. Alan Bigelow Associate Research Scientist, Accelerator Lab Colombia University alan.bigelow@gmail.com

Dr. Terry Button Chief Medical Physicist Oncology Stony Brook Hospital Buffalo, NY

Dr. Sameer Datar Staff Test Engineer PDF Solutions Richardson, TX

Dr. David Gressett Special Projects Manager Anatomical Medical Labratories Inc. Denton, TX
940-384-6000
940-390-2554 dgressett@hotmail.com

Dr. Baonian Guo Manager Global Process Applications Applied Materials Glouster, MA 978-282-2469 baonianguo@amat.com

Dr. Jack Hehn AIP Director of Education & AIP Education Fellow American Center for Physics College Park, MD jhehn@aip.org

Dr. Wayne Holland Solid State Division, retired Oakridge National Lab 147 Normandy Dr. Mt. Joliet, TN 37122 865-368-2592 owholland@yahoo.com

Dr. Khalid Hossain Laboratory Manager Amethyst Research Inc. 580-319-8198 hossain@amethystresearch.com

Bryan Hughes Director of Advanced Technology Development Scientific Inc. Huntsville, AL bryan.hughes@scientific.com

David Jedrejcic PhD Student Colorado School of Mines 801 S. Illinois Ave. Golden, CO 719-393-3318 djedrejc@mines.edu

Dr. Jian-Yue Jin Chief Medical Physicist Henry Ford Hospital Detroit, MI jjin@hfhs.org

David Johnson Senior Engineer, Physics Fermilab 630-251-0028 def@fnal.gov

Pat Sangsing Keow Director of Charged Particle Detector Manufacturing ORTEC Oak Ridge, TN pat.sansingkeow@ametek.com

Dr. Glenn Light Director of Non-destrctive Testing Southwest Research Institute 210-522-2218 glenn.light@swri.org

Dr. Dan Marble Professor of Physics Tarleton State University Stephenville, TX marble@tarleton.edu

Dr. Mike Mcneir Applied Physics Branch US Army Research Laboratory 410-278-3869 michael.r.mcneir.div@mail.mil

Dr. Rahul Mehta Professor of Physics University of Central Arkansas 501-450-5906 rahulm@uca.edu

Dr. Lee Mitchell Research Physicist Naval Research Laboratory Washington DC 940-597-9355
lee.mitchell@nrl.mil

mitchell@ssd5.nrl.navy.mil

Dr. Fabian Naab Research Specialist - Nuclear Engineering Department University of Michigan Anarbor, MI funaab@umich.edu

Pete Nagy peterjamesnagy@gmail.com

Dr. Primoz Pelicon Accelerator Lab Director Jodef Stefan Institute primoz.pelicon@ijs.sl

Dr. Randy Peterson Professor of Physics Swanee University 931-636-9336 peterson@sewanee.edu

Dr. Lucas Phinney Research Scientist Amethyst Research Inc. Ardmore, OK Lucas.Phinney@gmail.com
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Dr. Prakash Poudel Senior Product Engineer Intel Corp Albuquerque, NM prpoudel@hotmail.com

Dr. GV Ravi Prasad Accelerator Lab Director
Center for Applied Isotopes Studies
University of Georgia gvrp@uga.edu

Dr. Jack Price Director of Research Naval Surface Warfare Center Bethesda 301-227-4163 jack.price@navy.mil

Dr. Steve Renfrow Chief System Survivability Analyst Scientific Inc. Huntsville, AL steve.renfrow@scientific.com

Eugene Reznik Technical Staff-ION Implantation Group Texas Instruments e-reznik@ati.com

Dr. Roger Rice Professor Radiation Medicine University of California San Diego, CA 619-850-5491 rice@ucsd.edu

Dr. Dana Rosencranz Chief Medical Physicist  Texas Oncology dana.rosencranz@usoncology.com

Dr. EG Roth Director of Detector Technology Ametek Inc. Oak Ridge, TN 865-483-2220 ElaineRoth@ametek.com

Dr. Justin Sanders Professor of Physics University of South Alabama sanders@southalabama.edu

Dr. HL Sun Technical Director - Implant Products Applied Materials Santa Clara, CA HLSun@amat.com

Antonella Tajoni International Relations Officer National Research Council of Italy antonellatajoni@yahoo.com

Dr. Arvel Toten Title Risk Manager Lockheed Martin Aeronautics Co. Fort Worth, TX 817-777-7520 arvel.d.toten@lmco.com

Dr. Vincent Venezia Lead Engineer Omnivision CA vincent_venezia@hotmail.com

Dr. George Vizkelethy Radiation-Solid Interaction Group Sandia International Labratories 505-284-3120 gvizkel@sandia.com

Dr. Yeuh-Chung Vu Associate Research Fellow Institute of Physics Academia Sinica Taipei, Taiwan 886-937-917-410 phycyu@phys.sinica.edu.tw

Dr. Syd Wilson Manager, Retired Freescale Semiconductors Temple, AZ Wilson.Syd@gmail.com
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